
DIVERSE MATERIALE

I.D.: 107311372

Data publicarii	17.12.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 462,65 RON - 462,65 RON

Descriere: FAIANTA BERNINA BROWN 5999 25X40 (1.2MP/CUTIE) GF040270 MP 1.8 52.94 95.29 GRESIE BERNINA BROWN 9558 33.3X33.3 (1.55MP/CUTIE) GF050349 MP 0.33 52.94 17.47 OLANDEZ FEFI 1 1/4 " X 1 1/4" 1500039 FT040271 Buc 1 51.26 51.26 CIL. SIG 62MM DESCENTRAT 100-01 FR030123 Buc 1 32.77 32.77 ELECTROZI SUPERTIT FIN 2.5X350MM MC100018 Kg 1.245 41.18 51.27 ADEZIV WEBER STANDARD ST10 25KG MC040018 SAC 1 20.92 20.92 ADEZIV RIFIX 25KG MC040011 Buc 1 44.12 44.12 SOLUTIE PARBRIZ 4L IARNA -20*C UG020735 Buc 3 19.75 59.25 FOLIE REGAN MATA/TRANSP. MC120022 Kg 0.7 10.5 7.35 PLACA RBI VERDE 12.5X600X2000MM MC150286 Buc 3 27.65 82.95 tine loc de comanda
